



Date: November 09, 2023
To,

The Manager, Department of Corporate Services (DCS-Listing) BSE Limited PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001 Scrip Code: 531717	The Manager, Listing Compliance National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, BandraKurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 Symbol: VIDHIING
--	---

Dear Sir(s),

Ref.: Company Code: BSE - 531717, NSE Symbol: VIDHIING

Sub: Copy of publication of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 in Newspapers

In terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 the Company has published the Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 which have been considered, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors, at its meeting held on Wednesday, November 08, 2023 in 'Business Standard' (English) edition dated November 09, 2023 & in 'Mumbai Lakshadeep' (Marathi) edition dated November 09, 2023.

Further, in pursuance of Regulation 30 read with Schedule III (A) (12) please find enclosed the copy of Newspaper articles as published in abovementioned newspapers.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

For Vidhi Specialty Food Ingredients Limited,

Bipin M. Manek
Managing Director
DIN: 00416441

Encl.: As above

Vidhi Specialty Food Ingredients Limited.

E/27/28/29, Commerce Centre, 78, Tardeo Road, Mumbai – 400034, India.

59/B, M.I.D.C. Dhatav,Roha,Raigad,Maharashtra – 402116, India.

68,M.I.D.C. Dhatav, Roha,Raigad,Maharashtra – 402116, India.

Z/61 & Z/62, Dahej, SEZ, Vagra, Bharuch, Gujarat-392130, India.

+ 91 22 6140 6666

+ 91 22 2352 1980

www.vidhifoodcolors.com

L24110MH1994PLC076156

mitesh.manek@vidhifoodcolors.com

PUBLIC NOTICE

Shrimati NILAWATI CHANDRASEN WAGHMARE, a member of the Kannanwar Nagar Om Ganesh Co-operative Housing Society Ltd. having address at Chincholi Link Road, Malad (West), Mumbai 400 064 and holding Flat No. 707 in 'B' wing in the building of the society died on 09.04.2022 leaving behind her two daughters namely Ropadarsani Nandan Thakur and Aasavari Rajesh Keer as her only heirs and legal representatives. Nomination made by the deceased member is in favour of both the abovementioned daughters. The society hereby invites claims or objections from the heir or heirs or other claimants/ objector or objectors to the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society within a period of days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/their claims/objections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society. If no claims/objections are received within the period prescribed above, the society shall be free to deal with the shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society in such manner as is provided under the bye-laws of the society. The claims/objections, if any, received by the society for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society shall be dealt with in the manner provided under the bye-laws of the society. A copy of the registered bye-laws of the society is available for inspection by the claimants/objectors, in the office of the society/with the secretary of the society between 11 A.M. to 7 P.M. from the date of publication of the notice till the date of expiry of its period.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 08/11/2023
For and on behalf of The K. N. Om Ganesh Co-op. Housing Society Ltd.
Hon. Secretary
(M) : 8356096598

PUBLIC NOTICE

SMT. SHEELA RAJESH KEER, a member of Blue Diamond Co-operative Housing Society Ltd. having address at Chincholi Link Road, Malad (West), Mumbai 400 064 and holding Flat No. 707 in 'B' wing in the building of the society died on 09.04.2022 leaving behind her two daughters namely Ropadarsani Nandan Thakur and Aasavari Rajesh Keer as her only heirs and legal representatives. Nomination made by the deceased member is in favour of both the abovementioned daughters. The society hereby invites claims or objections from the heir or heirs or other claimants/ objector or objectors to the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society within a period of 15 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/her/their claims/objections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society. If no claims/objections are received within the period prescribed above, the society shall be free to deal with the shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society in such manner as is provided under the bye-laws of the society. The claims/objections, if any, received by the society for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/property of the society shall be dealt with in the manner provided under the bye-laws of the society. A copy of the registered bye-laws of the society is available for inspection by the claimants/objectors, in the office of the society/with the secretary of the society between 10.00A.M. to 9.00 P.M. from the date of publication of the notice till the date of expiry of its period.

Mumbai : 09.11.2023
Sd/-, Hon. Secretary
For and on behalf of Blue Diamond Co-op.Hsg.Soc.Ltd.

KAMADGIRI FASHION LIMITED

CIN L17120MH1987PLC042424

Regd. Office : C.T.S No. 620 & 638, Ground Floor, Advance House, Plot-A ARK Industrial Estate Compound, Malakwada Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059

Tel: 022-69433000 | Email: cs@kflindia.com | Website: www.kflindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Unaudited			
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30-Sep-23	30-Jun-23	30-Sep-23	31-Mar-23
1	Total Income from operations	5485.04	5044.73	7568.12	28,286.77
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-150.07	-242.8	58.6	223.09
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-150.07	-242.8	58.6	223.09
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-119.47	-150.97	45.64	147.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	112.25	146.05	46.89	183.38
6	Equity Share Capital	586.94	586.94	586.94	586.94
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each)				
	Basic :	(2.04)	(2.57)	0.78	2.51
	Diluted :	(2.04)	(2.57)	0.78	2.51

Notes

- The above Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on November 08, 2023 and reviewed by Statutory Auditors.
- The Company is engaged only in Textiles business and there is no separate reportable segment as per IND AS 108.
- Previous years' periods' figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary to make them comparable with current years' figure.

By order of the Board
For Kamadgiri Fashion Limited
Pradip Kumar Goenka
Chairman & Managing Director

Mumbai
November 8, 2023

V.R. Woodart Limited

Regd. Off. : Shop No. 1, Rajul Apartments, 9, Harkness Road, Walkeshwar Mumbai - 400006

CIN : L51909MH1989PLC38292 • Website: www.vrwoodart.com • E-mail: investors@vrwoodart.com • Tel.: 022-43514444

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. In Lac except EPS data)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
	Sept 30, 2023	Sept 30, 2022	Sept 30, 2023	Sept 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	(2.00)	(4.23)	(5.65)	(8.03)	(13.97)
Net profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	(2.00)	(4.23)	(5.65)	(8.03)	(13.97)
Net profit/(loss) for the period after Tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item	(2.00)	(4.23)	(5.65)	(8.03)	(13.97)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2.00)	(4.23)	(5.65)	(8.03)	(13.97)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value ₹10/- per share)	1,489.18	1,489.18	1,489.18	1,489.18	1,489.18
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(1,679.42)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):					
Basic:	(0.10)	(0.30)	(0.40)	(0.50)	(0.90)
Diluted:	(0.10)	(0.30)	(0.40)	(0.50)	(0.90)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of statement of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 08, 2023. The full format of the Statement of Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.vrwoodart.com) and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
- The Financial Results, for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors. The financial results, for the year ended March 31, 2023 have been audited by the auditors. The figures for the previous reporting periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

By Order of the Board
For V.R. Woodart Limited
Rashmi Anand (Whole-time Director)
DIN:00366258

Place: Mumbai
November 08, 2023

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given, that my clients Mrs. Bhumiika Brihesh Patel and Mr. Brihesh Gunvanthai Patel is negotiating with Smt. Satya Tripathi and Mrs. Archana Sachin Tiwari (said owners) for purchase a Flat No. 901, 9th Floor B wing adjoining carpet area 400 sq ft built up area. In MU. EMP. VAISHALI C.H.S.Ltd., situated at M.G. Road, Kandivali (W), Mumbai - 400067, and the said owners are holding Share Certificate No. 53, Distinctive Nos. from 136 to 140 (both inclusive). The said one joint owner Mrs. Archana Sachin Tiwari have become 50% joint owner with smt Satya Tripathi through release deed registered before B.R.L. 4 - 8989 / 2022 for the 50% share of late Mr. Sachchidanand Tripathi the original joint owners, all the legal heirs have released their individual shares in respect of the said flat. The said joint owners have represented and assured my clients the said flat is free from all encumbrances and that her title to the said flat is clean, clear and marketable and the said owner has right to deal with the said flat in the manner as deem fit. That the said flat is not a subject matter of acquisition and/or requisition of the said Owner has till date not received any Notice/s to that effect. Any person having any claim or right, in respect of the said flat by way of sale, exchange, inheritance, share, title, mortgage, lease, lien, license, gift, possession, or encumbrance is hereby called upon to intimate to the undersigned within 15 days from the date of publication hereof and in default their all claims will be deemed to have been waived and will not be considered thereafter.

Date : 09.11.2023
Place : Mumbai
Sd/-
ADV. SHARMILA PAWAR
Advocate High Court.
Mahi Bungalow, Plot No.22/12,
Sector-V, Charkop, Kandivali (W),
Mumbai-400067.
Mobile No.9930923876

CHECKPOINT TRENDS LIMITED

(formerly known as RUBRA MEDICAMENTS LIMITED)

Reg. Office: 6th floor, Meghdoot, Gulmohar Cross Road No. 6, JVPD Scheme, Mumbai - 400049 | Website: www.rubramed.com | Email id: rubratid@gmail.com

Tel No. 9167469649 | CIN: L7410MH1991PLC326598

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		30-Sep-23	30-Sep-23	30-Sep-22
		Unaudited	Unaudited	unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	29.00	49.00	36.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	25.81	20.41	0.93
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	25.81	20.41	0.93
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	25.81	20.47	0.93
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	25.81	20.47	0.93
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re. 10/- each)	546.83	546.83	546.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic :	0.47	0.37	0.02
	2. Diluted :	0.47	0.37	0.02

Notes:

- The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on Record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held today
- The Segment wise details are not applicable to the Company as the Company has no segments.
- The result is provisional and unaudited and subject to change, regrouping and restatement.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 are available on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.rubramed.com) | For Checkpoint Trends Limited

Sd/-
Abha Kapoor
Director (Finance) & CFO
DIN:02799423

Date : November 7, 2023
Place: Mumbai

B & A Limited

CIN - L01132AS1915PLC000200

Regd. Office : Indu Bhawan, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Jorhat - 785 001;

E-mail: cosect@baroahs.in; Website: www.baroahs.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rs. in Lac except otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		3 months ended	3 months ended	6 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	6 months ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023
1)	Total Income from Operations	6,630.61	7,162.13	8,979.52	10,181.46	10,856.20	15,614.06
2)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,279.57	2,285.08	1,392.24	2,860.85	2,667.74	2,184.49
3)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,279.57	2,285.08	1,392.24	2,862.14	2,668.77	2,185.05
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,279.57	2,285.08	1,392.24	2,677.14	2,503.97	1,938.82
5)	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,279.57	2,285.08	1,392.24	2,677.14	2,503.97	1,938.82
6)	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-each)	310.00	310.00	310.00	310.00	310.00	310.00
7)	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as on 31.03.2023			7,681.91			11,891.12
8)	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic (Rs.)	73.53	73.71	44.91	82.24	78.29	57.06
	2. Diluted (Rs.)	73.53	73.71	44.91	82.24	78.29	57.06

Notes :

- The above standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company and the Group (B & A Limited - the parent company and B & A Packaging India Limited - the subsidiary company together referred to as the "Group") respectively, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the parent company at their respective meetings held on 8th November, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly and half yearly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.baroahs.com).

By Order of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Somnath Chatterjee
Managing Director
(DIN : 00172364)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 8th November, 2023



SAI SILKS (KALAMANDIR) LIMITED

CIN: U52190TG2008PLC059968

Regd. Office: 6-3-790/8, Flat No:1, Bathina Apartments, Ameerpet, Hyderabad, Telangana-500016.

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2023 (Rs. In Million)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year		Year ended
	30.09.2023 Un-Audited	30.06.2023 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2023 Un-Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	3,268.40	3,046.23	3,087.43	6,314.64	6,489.21
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	316.11	224.75	233.62	540.86	615.55
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	316.11	224.75	233.62	540.86	615.55
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	233.61	167.88	174.51	401.49	460.14
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	233.62	169.28	168.69	402.90	446.20
Equity Share Capital	294.70	240.65	240.65	294.70	240.65
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	3,732.70
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations					
Basic:	1.92	1.40	1.45	3.32	3.82
Diluted:	1.92	1.40	1.45	3.32	3.82

Notes:

- The financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee of the board and approved by the board of directors at their meeting held on 08th November, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on company's website at www.sskl.co.in and the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Sai Silks (Kalamandir) Limited
sd/-
Nagakanaka Durga Prasad Chalavadi
Managing Director
DIN: 01929166

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 08.11.2023

VIDHI SPECIALTY FOOD INGREDIENTS LIMITED

[CIN: L24110MH1994PLC076156]

Registered Office: E/27, Commerce Center 78, Tardeo Road, Mumbai-400034

Phone No. : 022-6140 6666; Fax No. : 022- 23521980

Website: www.vidhifoodcolors.com; Email id: mitesh.mane@vidhifoodcolors.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Rupees in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended	Half year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half year Ended	
	30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	30, 2022 (Un-Audited)	30, 2022 (Un-Audited)	
Total Income from operations	8,039.05	16,067.45	10,759.21	8,039.05	16,067.45
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,168.71	2,323.55	1,308.70	1161.16	2315.06
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,168.71	2,323.55	1,308.70	1161.16	2315.06
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	908.52	1,746.10	1,030.70	900.97	1,737.61
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	2.75	3.82	3.60	2.75	3.82
Equity share capital (Face Value of Equity Share Rs. 1/-Per Share)	499.45	499.45	499.45	499.45	499.45
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	26,189.39			26,114.34	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing operations)	1.82	3.50	2.07	1.81	3.49
Basic:	1.82	3.50	2.07	1.81	3.49
Diluted:	1.82	3.50	2.07	1.81	3.49

Note :

- The results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 08, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements), 2015.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
- The Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 08, 2023 has declared First Interim Dividend of Rs. 0.4/- per equity share of Re. 1/- each fully paid up, (i.e. 40%), for the Financial Year 2023-24 aggregating to Rs. 199.78 Lakhs.
- Company operates in single business segment namely manufacturing and trading of food colors and chemicals. Hence, no separate disclosure as per "Ind AS- 108" is required for the Operating segment.
- Previous periods' years' figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to make them comparable with the current period.

For Vidhi Specialty Food Ingredients Limited
Sd/-
Bipin M. Mane
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00416441

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 08, 2023



SMFG INDIA HOME FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
(FORMERLY FULLERTON INDIA HOME FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED)
Corporate Off. : 503 & 504, 5th Floor, G-Block, Inspire BKC, BKC Main Road, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051
Regd. Off. : Megh Towers, 3rd Floor, Old No. 307, New No. 165, Poonmaljee High Road Madaravally - 600 095

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE OF

PUBLIC NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given that Mr. SHAMSHAD AKHTAR SHAIKH, member of Malwani Savli CHS Ltd. who was holding 50% Shares, Flat No. 505, B Wing, Malwani Savli CHS Ltd, Plot No. 1, RSC 2, Mhada, Malwani, Malad West, Mumbai - 400095 expired on 02/03/2018 instestate. On behalf of Mrs. SHABANA SHAMSHAD SHAIKH W/o Mr. SHAMSHAD AKHTAR SHAIKH, the undersigned advocate hereby invites claims or objections from other heirs or claimant/s or objector/s for the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the property of the society in favour of the client within a period of 14 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of proofs to support the claim/objection at below mentioned address. If no claim/objection is received within the period prescribed above, the society shall be at the liberty to transfer the shares of the deceased in the manner provided under the bylaws.
 Sd/-
 Sanaa Ibrahim Thara
 Advocate High Court
 Place: Mumbai Date: 09/11/2023

जाहीर सूचना
 सर्वसामान्य जनतेस येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, श्रीमती जायस डिसोझा या फ्लॅट जागा फ्लॅट क्र.३०९, सी विंग, ३रा मजला, क्षेत्रफळ ४०५ चौ.फु. बिट्टरपग, मनिंग लॉटस को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हौसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड म्हणून ज्ञात इमारत, इमारत क्र.३०, फ्लॅट क्र.३०, मनिंग नगर, जे.पी. रोड, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००५३ (बायुडे सदर फ्लॅट म्हणून संदर्भ) या जागेच्या मालक आहेत आणि सदर फ्लॅटबाबत अनुक्रमाने ०२६१ ते ०२६५ (दोही समाविष्ट) धारक रु.५०/- प्रत्येकीचे ५ शेअर्सचे भागप्रमाणपर क्र.एमएल/०५४ चे धारक आहेत आणि सदर फ्लॅटबाबत खालील मूळ श्रेणी करानामा हरवले आहेत आणि शोध घेऊनही सापडलेले नाही.
 १. मनिंग लॉटस को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हौसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड, सोसायटी, एक भाग आणि श्री. रामकृष्ण बाबुराव गायकवाड, प्रामसन्/खेदीदार, द्वितीय भाग यांच्या दरम्यान असलेला वाटपत्र.
 २. श्री. रामकृष्ण बाबुराव गायकवाड, विव्हेना, एक भाग आणि श्रीमती डी. विवेकरा, खेदीदार, द्वितीय भाग यांच्या दरम्यान झालेला रु.५ ऑगस्ट, १९८० रोजीचा करानामा (बायुडे सदर करानामा म्हणून संदर्भ) वर नमुद फ्लॅटबाबत सदर मूळ श्रेणी करानामा हरवले असून शोध घेऊनही सापडलेले नाही.
 ३. कोणा व्यक्तीस सदर फ्लॅटबाबत सदर भागप्रमाणपत्राच्या आधारवर काही अधिकार, हक्क, दावा किंवा आक्षेप असल्यास मगत सदस्याचे शेअर्स हस्तांतरणामा आक्षेप असल्यास त्यांनी त्यांचे दावा लेखी स्वरुपात आवश्यक कागदोपवी पुराव्यांसह (आवश्यक दस्तावेजी पुराव्यांसह कोणताही दावा/आक्षेप स्विकारले जाणार नाहीत आणि वेध म्हणून ठरविले जाणार नाही) खालील स्वाक्षरीकर्याना त्यांचे कार्यालय क्र. ४, तळमजला, अशा-पालव, मॅकडोनाल्डच्या पुढे, एन.व्ही. रोड, तिरुमाला रोड रोड समोर, चोरिवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००९२ येथे सदर सूचना प्रकाशन तारखेपासून १५ (पंधरा) कार्यालयीन दिवसात कळवावे अन्यथा असे सर्व दावा त्याग आणि/किंवा स्थगित केले आहेत, असे समजले जाईल आणि सदर सोसायटीकडून दुय्यम भागप्रमाणपर वितरणाची प्रक्रिया केली जाईल. आज दिनांक ९ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३

सही /-
 श्री. कमलेश आर. मोर्या
 वकील, उच्च न्यायालय

PUBLIC NOTICE
LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES
 Notice is hereby given that my clients M/s. UDEY PYRO CABLES PVT. LTD., owner of Office Nos. 403 & 404 in THE SUMMIT BUSINESS PARK PREMISES Co-operative Society Ltd., CTS No. 265, 266/1 to 172 Opp. PVR Cinema, Off Gundavli Village, Sri. M. V. Road, Andheri East - Mumbai-400093, have lost/misplaced their Share Certificate Nos. 84 & 85 for 40 fully paid up share of Rs. 50/- each bearing distinctive numbers from 1661 to 1680 and 1681 to 1700 (both inclusive) respectively. If any person has claim in, upon or against the aforesaid lost Share Certificates of Office Nos. 403 & 404 respectively by way of sale, mortgage, charge, lease, or license or claiming any right or interest for any reason or purpose of any nature, the same may be submitted in writing along with requisite proof within 15 (Fifteen) days from the date of the publication of this public notice to Advocate Mansi Shah, having address at Flat No. 401, 4th Floor, Shakti Niwas Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., Sainath Nagar, L.B.S. Marg, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai - 400086, failing which the right of third parties or members of the Public will not be entertained by my clients and the society and considered as if there is no claim of any person of any nature against the said Share Certificate.
 Sd/-
 Advocate Mansi Shah

जाहीर सूचना
 येथे सूचित करण्यात येत आहे की, मे. इन्डो सायनाय एजन्सी आणि मे. स्पॅन रबर प्रोडक्ट्स यांच्या दरम्यान झालेला दिनांक ३०.०३.१९७९ रोजीचा मूळ करानामा आणि मे. स्पॅन रबर प्रोडक्ट्स ते मे स्पॅन रबर प्रोडक्ट्स प्रा.लि. इन्डोयल प्रिमायर्स को-ऑप. सोसायटी लि. पश्चिम द्रुतागती महामार्ग, गोरगाव (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००६३, जमीन सीटीएस क्र.२१३/ए/१/ए, जुना सर्व्हे क्र.१००, हिस्सा क्र.१, एम.क्र.१५(भाग), ८३, गाव गोरगाव (पूर्व), तालुका बोरिवली या जागेबाबत सदर जागेचे मालकीकृत बदलाबाबतचे दस्तावेज हरवले/गहाळ झाले आहे आणि विद्यमान मालक मे. अनुक्रम पॅकेजिंग, त्यांचे भागीदार श्री. विनायक विश्वनाथ भागवत व श्रीमती शिवाजी अमर बापट यांचे मार्फत कार्यरत, यांच्या ताब्यात नाही. जर कोणा व्यक्तीस सदर दस्तावेज/मालकबाबत काही दावा असल्यास त्यांनी खालील स्वाक्षरीकर्याना त्यांचे दावावे योग्य स्वरुप नमुद करून योग्य दस्तावेजी पुराव्यांसह खालील दिलेल्या पत्त्यावर लेखी स्वरुपात सदर सूचना प्रकाशनपासून १५ दिवसात कळवावे. अन्यथा सदर मागमनावरिलेला दावा त्याग केले आहेत असे समजले जाईल.
 मुंबई, आज दिनांक ९ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३
 विलास शंभेर
 वकिल उच्च न्यायालय
 कार्यालय क्र. २, तळमजला, शांती निवास कोहोसोलि, इमारत क्र.१, पटल इस्टेट, सी.पी. रोड, कांदिवली (पूर्व), मुंबई-४००१०१.
 क्र.९८९२२७६२६/९६१९१९२२२३/९८९५०२२५५

विधी स्पेशालिटी फूड इनप्रेडिन्ट्स लिमिटेड
 सीआयएन:एल२४५०एमएए५९१९४एएलसी३१६१९०
 नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: ई/२७, कॉमर्स सेंटर, ७८, ताडदेव रोड, मुंबई-४०००२४.
 दुय्यमी क्र.: ०२२-६५०६६६६, फॅक्स: ०२२-२३२२९८०,
 ई-मेल: mitesh.manek@vidhifoodcolour.com, वेबसाईट: www.vidhifoodcolour.com
 ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवार्षिकरित अलेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

वर्ष	एकमेव				
	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२३ (अलेखापरिशिष्ट)	संपलेले अर्धवार्षिक ३०.०९.२०२३ (अलेखापरिशिष्ट)	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरिशिष्ट)	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२३ (अलेखापरिशिष्ट)	संपलेले अर्धवार्षिक ३०.०९.२०२३ (अलेखापरिशिष्ट)
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	८०३९.०५	१६०६७.४५	१०४९९.२९	८०३९.०५	१६०६७.४५
कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (कर, अन्वयादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	११६८.७९	२३२३.५५	१३०८.७०	११६८.७९	२३२३.५५
करपूर्व कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (अन्वयादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाब नंतर)	११६८.७९	२३२३.५५	१३०८.७०	११६८.७९	२३२३.५५
करानंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (अन्वयादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाब नंतर)	१०८५२	१४९६.९०	१०३०.७०	१००९७	१४९६.९०
कार्यावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (कार्यावधीकरिता सर्वेक्ष नफा (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	२४५	३८२	३६०	२४५	३८२
समाधान भांडवल (समाधानाचे दर्शनी मूल्य रु.५/- प्रत्येकी)	४९९.४५	४९९.४५	४९९.४५	४९९.४५	४९९.४५
राखीव (मार्गल वर्षांच्या लेखापरिशिष्ट ताळेबंदप्रमाणे दिव्याप्रमाणे पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाढवून)	-	२६९५.३९	-	-	२६९५.३९
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.५/- प्रत्येकी) (अर्धवार्षिक कार्यावधीकरिता)	१.८२	३.५०	२.०७	१.८१	३.४९
१. मूळ	१.८२	३.५०	२.०७	१.८१	३.४९
२. सौमिकृत	-	-	-	-	-

टिप:
 १. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवार्षिकरित निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि दिनांक ८ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मान्य करण्यात आले. वरील निष्कर्षांचे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिगारमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ नुसार कम्पनीच्या वैधानिक लेखापरिक्षकाद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले.
 २. सदर निष्कर्ष हे कम्पनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ आणि लागू सधईत इतर न्यूनतम लेखा योजनानुसार विहितप्रमाणे कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखाप्रमाण) अधिनियम, २०१५ इंडियनएसुरानर त्यावर केले आहेत.
 ३. संचालक मंडळाने ८ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या सभेत रु.१९९.७८ लाख सरासरीचे वित्तीय वर्ष २०२३-२४ करिता रु.१/- प्रत्येकी भरणा केलेले रु.०.४/- प्रती समभागाचे (अर्धतः ४०%) तृतीय अंतीरम लाभस घोषित केले आहे.
 ४. कम्पनी एकमेव व्यवसाय विभाग नामे फूड कलर्स व केमिकल्सचे उत्पादन व व्यापाराने कार्यरत आहे. म्हणून कार्यचलित विभागाकरिता आवश्यक इंडरएज १०८ नुसार कोणताही वेगळे विभाग दिलेले नाही.
 ५. मार्गल कारावधी/वर्षाचे आकडे चालू कारावधी/वर्षाचे तुलनायोग्य करण्यासाठी आवश्यक आहे तेथे पुनर्गती/पुनर्मुद करण्यात आले.
 विधी स्पेशालिटी फूड इनप्रेडिन्ट्स लिमिटेडकरिता
 सही /-
 विपिन एम. माणेक
 अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
 डीआयएन: ००९६४४९

हायटेक कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड
 CIN:L28992MH1991PLC168235

नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: २०१, २रा मजला, वेल्सफोर्ड हाऊस, कमला सिटी, मेगापली बायप देव, लोहा पाठ (५), मुंबई-४०००१३. दूर.क्र.:११२ ४००१६५००/२४२६५००, फॅक्स:११२ २२२५५५६५६, वेबसाईट:www.hitechgroup.com ई-मेल:investor.help@hitechgroup.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवार्षिकरित लेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

अ. क्र.	वर्ष	एकमेव				
		संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२३	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२३	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२२	संपलेले अर्धवार्षिक ३०.०९.२३	संपलेले अर्धवार्षिक ३०.०९.२२
१	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	११२४८.८५	१२०७३.६१	१६०५९.२२	११२४८.८५	१२०७३.६१
२	कर व अन्वयादात्मक बाबपूर्वी कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा	६९९.८८	१०२७.३३	११९१.७४	६९९.८८	१०२७.३३
३	करपूर्व कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (तोटा)	-	-	-	-	-
४	करानंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (तोटा)	६९९.८८	१०२७.३३	११९१.७४	६९९.८८	१०२७.३३
५	करानंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (तोटा)	५१५.९८	७६८.९७	१०८८.८४	५१५.९८	७६८.९७
६	कार्यावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न	५०५.५७	७७९.८७	१०५९.५७	५०५.५७	७७९.८७
७	समाधान भांडवल (समाधानाचे दर्शनी मूल्य रु.१०/- प्रती)	१७९७.५७	१७९७.५७	१७९७.५७	१७९७.५७	१७९७.५७
८	राखीव (ताळेबंद प्रमाणानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाढवून)	-	-	-	-	-
९	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.५/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	१.८२	३.५०	२.०७	१.८१	३.४९
१. मूळ	१.८२	३.५०	२.०७	१.८१	३.४९	
२. सौमिकृत	-	-	-	-	-	

पिल्लर इन्व्हेस्टमेंट कंपनी लिमिटेड
 कार्यालय क्र. २०१, २रा मजला, वेल्सफोर्ड हाऊस, कमला सिटी, मेगापली बायप देव, लोहा पाठ (५), मुंबई-४०००१३.
 ई-मेल: pillarinvestments@gmail.com | वेबसाईट: www.pillarinvestments.in | सीआयएन:एल२४५०एमएए५९१९४एएलसी३१६१९०

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवार्षिकरित लेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

अ. क्र.	वर्ष	एकमेव				
		संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२३	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२३	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२२	संपलेले अर्धवार्षिक ३०.०९.२३	संपलेले अर्धवार्षिक ३०.०९.२२
१	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१८८.४३	५८.८९	६५.८८	१८८.४३	१८८.४३
२	कर व अन्वयादात्मक बाबपूर्वी कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (तोटा)	१७७.९५	४९.९२	२०.१८	१७७.९५	१७७.९५
३	करपूर्व कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (तोटा)	१७७.९५	४९.९२	२०.१८	१७७.९५	१७७.९५
४	करानंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (तोटा)	११६.८५	४९.९२	१७.९६	११६.८५	११६.८५
५	करानंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (तोटा)	११६.८५	४९.९२	१७.९६	११६.८५	११६.८५
६	कार्यावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न	११६.८५	४९.९२	१७.९६	११६.८५	११६.८५
७	समाधान भांडवल (समाधानाचे दर्शनी मूल्य रु.१०/- प्रती)	११६.८५	११६.८५	११६.८५	११६.८५	११६.८५
८	राखीव (ताळेबंद प्रमाणानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाढवून)	-	-	-	-	-
९	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.५/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	५.७९	२.५७	०.८६	५.७९	५.७९
१. मूळ	५.७९	२.५७	०.८६	५.७९	५.७९	
२. सौमिकृत	-	-	-	-	-	

ट्रिलीयन्स पॉलीमर्स लिमिटेड
 (पूर्वीची लीना कन्सल्टन्सी लिमिटेड)
 एल२४११एमएए५९२३एएलसी३१६१९०
 नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: १४वा मजला, १४२०-बी, वी.ओ.सी. वींग, सी/६६, जी ब्लॉक, वन बीकेसी, बँक ऑफ बरोडच्या समोर, वांद्रे (पूर्व), मुंबई, मुंबई शहर, महाराष्ट्र-४०००५२, भारत. वेबसाईट:www.leanaconsultancy.in, ई-मेल:leanaconsultancy@yahoo.co.in

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकमेव अलेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

अ. क्र.	वर्ष	एकमेव				
		संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२३	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२३	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२२	संपलेले अर्धवार्षिक ३०.०९.२३	संपलेले अर्धवार्षिक ३०.०९.२२
१	कार्यचलनातून मसुदा	-	-	-	-	-
२	इतर उत्पन्न	-	-	-	-	-
३	एकूण उत्पन्न	-	-	-	-	-
४	खर्च	-	-	-	-	-
५	अ. इतर खर्च	२.४८	१.९०	२.२९	४.३८	१४.९९
६	एकूण खर्च	२.४८	१.९०	२.२९	४.३८	१४.९९
७	करपूर्व नफा (+)/तोटा (३-४)	(२.४८)	(१.९०)	(२.२९)	(४.३८)	(१४.९९)
८	कर	-	-	-	-	-
९	कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (+)/तोटा (-)	(२.४८)	(१.९०)	(२.२९)	(४.३८)	(१४.९९)
१०	इतर सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न	-	-	-	-	-
११	कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (+)/तोटा (-)	(२.४८)	(१.९०)	(२.२९)	(४.३८)	(१४.९९)
१२	समाधान भांडवल (समाधानाचे दर्शनी मूल्य रु.१०/- प्रती)	५१९.००	५१९.००	५१९.००	५१९.००	५१९.००
१३	राखीव (ताळेबंद प्रमाणानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाढवून)	-	-	-	-	-
१४	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.५/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	(०.०५)	(०.०५)	(०.०५)	(०.०५)	(०.०५)
१. मूळ	(०.०५)	(०.०५)	(०.०५)	(०.०५)	(०.०५)	
२. सौमिकृत	-	-	-	-	-	

बालगोपाल कमर्शियल लिमिटेड
 सीआयएन: एल२४११एमएए५९२३एएलसी३१६१९०
 फ्लॅट क्र.बी-००२, फुकेस वेग, उपाय्याच कॅम्पाई, पंच हाऊस, विनायक रोड, अंधेरी (प.), मुंबई-४०००९३.
 ई-मेल: info@bcommercial.org, वेबसाईट: www.bcommercial.org
 ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवार्षिकरित अलेखापरिशिष्ट वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

वर्ष	एकमेव				
	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२३	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२३	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२२	संपलेले अर्धवार्षिक ३०.०९.२३	संपलेले अर्धवार्षिक ३०.०९.२२
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	८०७४.९९	३०७३.०९	७७७०.९३	८०७४.९९	३०७३.०९
कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (कर, अन्वयादात्मक बाब आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	४१४५.५६	२०९५.९९	१९९१२.८२	४१४५.५६	२०९५.९९
करपूर्व कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (तोटा)	४१४५.५६	२०९५.९९	१९९१२.८२	४१४५.५६	२०९५.९९
करानंतर कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (तोटा)	४१४५.५६	२०९५.९९	१९९१२.८२	४१४५.५६	२०९५.९९
कार्यावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (कार्यावधीकरिता सर्वेक्ष नफा (तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वेक्ष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	४१४५.५६	२०९५.९९	१९९१२.८२	४१४५.५६	२०९५.९९
समाधान भांडवल (समाधानाचे दर्शनी मूल्य रु.१०/- प्रती)	१६५१००.००	१६५१००.००	१६५१००.००	१६५१००.००	१६५१००.००
राखीव (ताळेबंद प्रमाणानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाढवून)	-	-	-	-	-
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.५/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	-	-	-	-	-
१. मूळ	-	-	-	-	-
२. सौमिकृत	-	-	-	-	-

शुभम हौसिंग डेव्हलपमेंट फायनान्स कं.लि.
 कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: ४२५, उद्योग वितरण फेज ४, गुरगाव-१२००१५ (हरयाणा).
 दूर.क्र.:०१२४-४२१२५३०/३१/३२, ई-मेल: customercare@shubham.co, वेबसाईट: www.shubham.co